
Welcome to 
D-FI CLUB

WE ARE THE BUILDER  OF FUTUERE OF THE 
GENERATION .

POWERED BY AI







Who we are?
D-Fi club is a hedge fund company who is 
managing investors fund in AI research & 

Product development companies world 
wide. As you know the Future of AI 

Products is awesome where everybody can 
get involvement in AI Products and 

development by simply investing in D-FI 
club. 

AI Products 
Examples 

Our AI Partners



Start with just
 10$

Popular Package
 25$

Great Start Package
 50$

Most Popular Package
 100$

VIP Packages
 200$ to 20k $



1st income
0.50% 

Daily up to 
300%





LEVEL ROI INCOME DIRECT REQUIRED

LEVEL 1 10 % +2

LEVEL 2 8 % +2

LEVEL 3 6 % +2

LEVEL 4 4    % +2

LEVEL 5 2% +2

LEVEL 6 1% +2

LEVEL 7-8 0.50% +4

LEVEL 9-10 0.25% +4

LEVEL 11-20 0.10% +20

3. Level



LIFE TIME REWARDS
DIRECT BUSINESS  VALUE

CONTRIBUTION
REWARD

Bronze Rank (500$) 10%          20$

Silver Rank (2500$) 9%         100$

Gold Rank (12500$) 8%                    400$

Diamond
Rank 
(62500$)

7%
2100$



REWARDLIFE TIME REWARDS

Platinum Rank (200000$)

VIP Rank (500000$) 

VVIP Rank (1000000$)

VVIP RANK (2000000$) 

NRI Rank (5000000$)

DIRECT BUSINESS
VALUE  

CONTRIBUTION

6%

5%

5%

5%

5      % 250000$

100000$

41000$

21000$

11000$





10

-10%

10$



Thank You
For your time and attention mean the world to us.

( say hello to join on what’s up - +447300623077 )
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